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VAE
228
227
229
226

Dames

Hommes
183
95
65
172
80
126
186
68
130
144
86
28
155
163
114
104
91
31
32
30
47
34
123

Listing départ SP

Francis PAQUET
Christophe ALQUIER
Serge PERRET
Marie-pierre DUFRENE

Laura CHARLES
Axlelle MURIGNEUX
Sacha PETER
Anne claire ALLAIN
Eve MALINCONI
Lisa PESENTI
Estelle RELAVE
Tiffany JEAN
Viviane BELICOURT
Claire FROISSART
Laure-anne SAUDON
Lucille MICHEL
Hélene DZIADULA
Nicole HUEBER
Sabrina SEMPERLOTTI
Ophelie CUSTODIO
Sandrine PANZUTI
Marion SIROI
Marie LE STER
Marie FONTANA

Erwan BIBOLLET
Adrien BACCHIOCCHI
Loic MASSALOUX
Benjamin BERNARDI
Louis LAMBERT
Sebastien PETIT
Pol LEFEBVRE
Julien ROISSARD
Samuel AMOUROUX
Antonin GOURGIN
Jules GODDE
Franck DALLACOSTA
Hippolyte GALLIER
Antoine SECHET
Gregory FRISON
Fabien DEOUNE
Hugo BERNARD
Pierrick CHARLES
Ludovic PERRIN
Yann NICOLAS
Jerome NOUISER
Damien LE DROGOFF
Nathan MIRABEL

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

79
136
209

58
206

29
107

59
204

62
201
141
150
127

61
168
184
153
175

27
156

97

93
111
159

46

43

53
180

63
121
102

51
152

45
161
190

85
140

54
202

35
137

67
119

92
200

48
205

52
135

Frederic LAMBERT
Maxime CAVIGLIA
Thomas SOUCHEYRE
Yannick FAVRE-GIRAUD
Nicolas GOSSET
Yann GEVAUDAN
Matthieu BELVAL
Rémi VIVIER
Quentin CHOMIER
Martin MORVAN
Armand BORRUT
Cédric GUéRIN
Florian MILLAUD
Axel MATHIEU
Birraux SIMON
Baret ALEXIS

Nicolas BIBOLLET
Ludivic GIRARD
Hugo SCHAMME
Pierre-henri BROUTY
Pierre SLEDZ

Adrien PANZUTI
Quentin BILLET
Clement MAGNEA
Mathis FLEURY
Frangois DOUSSOT
Julien AMITRANO
Sébastien CAILLAT
Damien VASSAULT
Vincent REYNAUD
Cyrille DAMEVIN
Matias CHABANOLLE
Stéphane LEIGNIER
Nicolas PILLET
Florian PARMENTIER
Yoél LESNE

Maxime MATHEVON
Arnaud VAUCHIE
Bogdan BIRSAN
Jean baptiste MILESI
Antoine DU BOIS
Yannick PANON
Ulysse BALASTEGUI
Quentin DESCAMPS
Augustin DAMEVIN
Florian VASSAL
Clement ROBERT
Benoit MONTEIL
Hugo CHEVRIER
Antoine SGAGGERO
Loris PALLAI



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

81
70
187
40
106
173
56
87
89
207
94
55
122
185
203
170
177
101
139
109
194
103
151
98
193
125
72
105
120
100
71
57
162
147
208
9%
164
66
210
171
128
112
108
182
145
44
143
195
60
189
83
38
138
124

Nicolas DUGARDIN
Arnaud TRANCHAND
Léo LAFORET
Philippe GUILLET-CAILLAU
Guilhem LAMOISE
Esteban CLAPIER
Thomas VERNAZ
Eric LEONG
Jérémy OUTREQUIN
Baptiste JOUVE
Maxime PIFFARD
Bertrand LESCUYER
Vivien MASURIER
Quentin BOULAS
Hugo JULLIEN
Florian PAIRE
Ludovic JOLLY
Mathieu FRASSON-PEIGUET
Fabien REVIL BAUDARD
Pierre VIOULES
Benjamin JACOB
Jérémy MOUNOUSSAMY
Raphael PIREDDA
Franck PLOUVIER
Xavier BRISSY
Sylvain THIVOLLE
Julien PONCET
Frangois GIUSTINI
Guillaume DAMEVIN
Loic FRANCONY
Damien ROCHETTE
Ewan RAKOTOANOSY
Sallier SYLVAIN
Julien GEINDRE
Maximilien GEOFFRET
Lino JAQUINANDI
Grégory BERANGER
Thibault MASSALOUX
Emmanuel MOREL
Joackim MENUEL
Julian LESPAGNOL
Guillaume THEVENIN
Stéphane BELVAL
Benoit BOUVARD
Christophe CORREARD
Antoine BESQUEUT
Jérémy WILINSKI
Xavier GOURGEON
Bruno DALLA COSTA
Samuel MATHEVON
Giovanni HOARAU
Rémi PELTIER
Ludovic ORLANDI
Kilian MARTIN

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

224
36
49
42
113
165
129
110
26
33
37
39
50
64
69
74
75
76
77
78
82
84
88
90
99
116
117
118
131
132
133
134
142
146
148
149
154
157
158
160
166
167
174
176
178
179
188
191
192
196
197
198
199

Christian MURIGNEUX
Frédéric DARRIBEROUGE
Julien DALLONI

David AMITRANO
Cyril BRESSON
Valentin ARTAUD
Nicolas LETOUBLON
Pierre FRANCOZ
Antoine CAILLEUX
Nicolas RIGAUD
Gregory DEMON
Olivier SARRION
Jean-christophe BATAILLE
Guillaume CHANCRIN
Julien SENEZE
Valentin CALIMODIO
Stéphane CALIMODIO
Vincent BELLATON
Rémi HENRY-MAYER
Pierre LAMBERT
Mathieu CAVALIER
Cédric SCHOUMACHER
Michael DOUCET
Antonin BONNARD
Bernard BOURGUIGNON
Amaury BURQUIER
Gregoire CHAUMIER
Francois LEVET
Charles GOYET

Lukas FOGLAR

Jeremy BRUNEL
Romain BRUNEL
Julien MAZOYER
Amaury GERMAIN
Colas SAGNE

Samuel NURISSO
Nicolas RICARD

Johan SOUQUE
Marius SOUQUE
Laurent PHILIS

Franck JAUMARD
Aubert DAMEIN

Remi ROIGT

Olivier ALLeGRE
Thibault ASSALIN
Henry RICHé

Tom CHARRA

Frederic BONNEFILLE
Miguel MACHADO ANTUNES
Clement TESTUD

Till SAYER

Edouard BARIOL

Théo MICHEL



